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History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's value

No Accidents
Reported

Service
History

Personal
Vehicle

Prior Certified
Pre-Owned

$30,100 Retail Value

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/28/23 at
12:23:55 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

19  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Types of owners: Personal lease, Personal

Last owned in Florida

36  Detailed records available

2019 VOLVO S60 T6 R-
DESIGN
VIN: 7JRA22TM8KG013924
SEDAN 4 DR
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/VOLV/9uz9x14kE16loUXwaNMQEEiGjdUAQfL5EZnECsuRp--LEO6EgOL7mCLTJBELgwl0D9aczQTdB7TdeXN42vLjgpf6SbqXDS20bxQRvok8u-2yQEl8y1_Rp8JkHkS8v87juyWK_4Dt1N-jZz_6zs28IbaeRVBIG6WZ7Yf4r43b06Tnwp2Z9kSkjzylNf0oBkYqhecNhOa-Xqwr6dqv89PPHjoKqAS6w2bveFJzGHhf09hWPqlf2jplL7sU-j--4u0wF86hHy5k9U_CfeW8eSwn4O3D-6tPmZIznAAh1LVPK_b9Nu4GF6lwCOrN7dPq_M0kB1hr38IEmzc_tRUf7lvO4iN9qKO0n_LLHB95deIHws-wMYTxjAtAAkR5UKo5mr8wa03Tw6t7HwDgWuLQ--RZRvw8.cfx
Mohammed Miran

Mohammed Miran
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Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
Inconsistent mileage indicated.

No Issues
Indicated

Mileage
Inconsistency

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Volvo dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2019 2022

Type of owner Personal lease Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 8 mo. 4 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida Florida

Estimated miles driven per year 7,390/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 20,101 ---

http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
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Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 2 months remaining. Confirm
with dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Warranty
Active

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2019

Personal Lease
Vehicle

7,390 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/17/2019 Volvo Cars of North
America, LLC

Vehicle manufactured

Original Window Sticker

04/26/2019 Volvo Motors Vehicle shipped to original dealer in
Bonita Springs, FL

04/29/2019 Volvo Cars of Naples
Naples, FL
239-948-7770
https://volvocarsofnaples
.com/

4.7 / 5.0
154 Verified Reviews

2,174 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

04/30/2019 5 Volvo Cars of Naples
Naples, FL
239-948-7770
https://volvocarsofnaples
.com/

4.7 / 5.0
154 Verified Reviews

2,174 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maintenance inspection completed

10/12/2019 75 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle

10/15/2019 Volvo Cars of Naples
Naples, FL
239-948-7770

Vehicle sold

-
-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/VOLV/NUHAViAluBMD02-yEjN4d785hEJQNHPz9rpVWdnoQYkUow8XU1F6roiHEYEohluCaHPEycoH23WtFaL6uPhtAOoFocxc7lzcUU8b_sSymnNUbUjR2xudcE3MpVHBZEtDyEk6ls8BRHP5Urg-4HzjxQkwQVTaSxXsByP4Sf3NvHyyhoQV3BOGc1-Q9ES4r7_XEDfSMgzC-k7qHFfAFbJXUoh9Fvy-rkvM0-LsAxvvgea9YdSp0M1gctuDCO5PnOksuD2bwdxa2H9e_3ZfDJnV_u-7MHxYqJrHVxXptB_MvJqbeCe_ohokXCs0vTP9kNIXrH-ZHpIy6nN3BYY0i15ZtFDVuznbFNIe9kt4Qtp2oTSsW4yipifd0Ijpdnoh79EyFlPCJw2SZvMJi_g1Kgb3uAaBZ8xNlBA.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/VOLV/xXkgHP9hYxclW13mEs2ntqiKfLwLylPX2XqI7Z485rJ0MxbYOArPqoOuTepRWVYPWemUZuAy_X0Irt5f0IIECmmaveYyHDDVA0MUqpBZNHatV-JDIe1k64yQ_RRgbr6BJXi045fG16yX03PPGJhLTcoxgzYAb7XPlEyK7X4rU1PZMI8SiVc_vamv0RutXczRLPOoyAn3a5qWpK0ZRXyKUIP4YMeia7Mr8vMQ15Ye5mqjHfsidHgbeqTED7t7Vq7BwGBWj-iroaPelIParKfXoQicnnOdScbaGCNJmzNWI0tq11JVt8vgGOiNFZljUQoHlFrz1-5YXd5Ljrxi89weQkC9eefBvuWRl9GOKxNjTAaW_3jOrGoQ5anRsywcfJncMlIX3vQ4YYbxdNDyAqFcplKyfidNsrw.cfx
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https://volvocarsofnaples
.com/

4.7 / 5.0
154 Verified Reviews

2,174 Customer
Favorites

10/16/2019 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Myers, FL
Title #0136443769

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Blue

10/17/2019 199 Volvo of Fort Myers
Fort Myers, FL
239-313-4400
volvoftmyers.com

4.2 / 5.0
81 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

11/22/2019 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Myers, FL
Title #0136443769

Title issued or updated
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Blue

04/22/2020 4,253 Volvo of Fort Myers
Fort Myers, FL
239-313-4400
volvoftmyers.com

4.2 / 5.0
81 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

06/10/2020 5,110 Volvo of Fort Myers
Fort Myers, FL
239-313-4400
volvoftmyers.com

4.2 / 5.0
81 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

09/15/2020 7,139 Volvo of Fort Myers
Fort Myers, FL
239-313-4400
volvoftmyers.com

4.2 / 5.0
81 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
10,000 mile service performed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed

09/23/2020 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Myers, FL

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Blue

-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-

-
-
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Title #0136443769

12/08/2020 8,916 Volvo of Fort Myers
Fort Myers, FL
239-313-4400
volvoftmyers.com

4.2 / 5.0
81 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

07/19/2021 13,522 Volvo of Fort Myers
Fort Myers, FL
239-313-4400
volvoftmyers.com

4.2 / 5.0
81 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

08/31/2021 14,340 Volvo of Fort Myers
Fort Myers, FL
239-313-4400
volvoftmyers.com

4.2 / 5.0
81 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
20,000 mile service performed
Oil and filter changed

09/21/2021 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Myers, FL
Title #0136443769

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Blue

06/27/2022 20,100 Volvo of Fort Myers
Fort Myers, FL
239-313-4400
volvoftmyers.com

4.2 / 5.0
81 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

06/28/2022 Vehicle Manufacturer Lease vehicle returned to dealer

06/29/2022 Volvo of Fort Myers
Fort Myers, FL

4.2 / 5.0
81 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

06/29/2022 20,101 Volvo of Fort Myers
Fort Myers, FL
239-313-4400
volvoftmyers.com

4.2 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Nitrogen fill tires
Wiper(s) replaced
Vehicle washed/detailed

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
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81 Verified Reviews
3 Customer Favorites

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

07/29/2022 Volvo of Fort Myers
Fort Myers, FL
239-313-4400
volvoftmyers.com

4.2 / 5.0
81 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle sold

Owner 2
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

07/29/2022 20,333 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

08/01/2022 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Estero, FL
Title #0136443769

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
New owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Blue

08/18/2022 20,534 Volvo of Fort Myers
Fort Myers, FL
239-313-4400
volvoftmyers.com

4.2 / 5.0
81 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Four wheel alignment performed
Alignment performed

08/30/2022 Volvo of Fort Myers
Fort Myers, FL
239-313-4400
volvoftmyers.com

4.2 / 5.0
81 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

10/12/2022 21,548 Volvo of Fort Myers
Fort Myers, FL
239-313-4400
volvoftmyers.com

4.2 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Two tires mounted
Two tires balanced
Window tint installed

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-



8/28/23, 1:23 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2019 VOLVO S60 T6 R-DESIGN: 7JRA22TM8KG013924

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/7JRA22TM8KG013924 7/9

81 Verified Reviews
3 Customer Favorites

11/30/2022 Volvo Certified Retailer
Fort Myers, FL

Sold as a Volvo Certified Pre-Owned
vehicle

12/06/2022 23,224 Tire Choice Auto Service
Centers
Estero, FL
239-949-1214
thetirechoice.com

4.3 / 5.0
23 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Tire(s) balanced
Tire(s) replaced

12/26/2022 23,522 Volvo Cars of Naples
Naples, FL
239-948-7770
https://volvocarsofnaples
.com/

4.7 / 5.0
154 Verified Reviews

2,174 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maintenance inspection completed
Electrical system checked
Interior trim checked
Brakes checked

03/18/2023 36,187 Tire Choice Auto Service
Centers
Estero, FL
239-949-1214
thetirechoice.com

4.3 / 5.0
23 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Tire(s) replaced

04/04/2023 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Estero, FL
Title #0136443769

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Blue

Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a private
seller. Learn More

04/06/2023 12,002 Tire Choice Auto Service
Centers
Estero, FL
239-949-1214
thetirechoice.com

4.3 / 5.0
23 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Tire(s) replaced

MILEAGE INCONSISTENCY

-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-

-
-

-

-
-
-

-
-

-

https://www.volvocars.com/us/shopping-tools/shop/certified-pre-owned
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
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The mileage reported here conflicts with this
vehicle's odometer history. Ask a mechanic or
the seller to confirm the actual mileage - this
entry may just be a clerical error.

06/27/2023 33,502 Volvo Cars of Naples
Naples, FL
239-948-7770
https://volvocarsofnaples
.com/

4.7 / 5.0
154 Verified Reviews

2,174 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
30,000 mile service performed
Vehicle washed/detailed
Oil and filter changed

07/10/2023 34,434 Volvo Cars of Naples
Naples, FL
239-948-7770
https://volvocarsofnaples
.com/

4.7 / 5.0
154 Verified Reviews

2,174 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Rear brake pads replaced
Vehicle washed/detailed
Front brake pads replaced
Rear brake rotor(s) replaced
Brake rotor(s) replaced

07/24/2023 34,627 Tire Choice Auto Service
Centers
Estero, FL
239-949-1214
thetirechoice.com

4.3 / 5.0
23 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Mileage Inconsistency
If an odometer reading is less than a previous reading but CARFAX is uncertain whether the discrepancy is a rollback
or a clerical error, then CARFAX calls it a "Mileage Inconsistency". In this case, you should verify the mileage with your
dealer or a qualified mechanic.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
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the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration
and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2023 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
8/28/23 12:23:55 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2019 VOLVO S60 vehicle
(VIN: 7JRA22TM8KG013924), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/28/23
at 1:23 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

